
STANDARD FEATURES
 GVWR 7000 lb/3180 kg. (2x3500 lb) drop axles
 ST205/75R14 Carlisle Radial Tires 6 Ply
 Removable Barn Doors with Cam Lock
 Tarp and Roller with Cover
 Hydraulic Pump with Remote 
 Electric Brakes
 5 Ton Undermount Hoist with Safety Arm
 Fully Sandblasted
 2K Epoxy Primer & 2K Polyurethane High Gloss

Topcoat (Black)
 Checkerplate Fenders

 17” Steel Sides Plus Plank  
 HSS Tubular Steel Construction  
 2-5/16 Ball Coupler  
 Removable Cylinder  
 Interstate Deep Cycle Marine Battery  
 PVC Pump Box  
 Breakaway Switch with Trickle Charge  
 5000 lb Tongue Jack  
 Philips Durafl ex Sealed Wiring Harness  
 LED Rubber Mounted Waterproof Lights (Lifetime Warranty) 

Carlisle Radial Tires Checkerplate Fenders Tarp and Roller Sealed Wiring Harness LED Lights

*Trailers in photos may contain optional features

2K Epoxy Primer/2K Paint



MODEL PHOTOS POPULAR OPTIONS

TRAILER SPECS

 Upgrade to 15” Radial Tires
 Upgrade to 14” Radial Goodyear Marathon Tires
 Upgrade to 15” Radial Goodyear Marathon Tires 
 Spare Tire Mounted
 Second Electric Brakes
 Hydraulic Brakes-Model 6-7500 lb
 Stake Pockets
 Three Way Tailgate
 Dump Style Tailgate
 Fender Mount Ramp
 Wireless Remote Control for power Pack
 Solar Batt ery Charger Installed
 110V Batt ery Charger Installed
 More Opti ons Available!

GENERAL DUTY DUMP

OPTION PHOTOS

Fender Mount Ramp Slide-Under Ramp

Goodyear Marathon Radial Tires Hydraulic Brakes

SGDD 585 GDD 585 GDD 510 GDD 610

GVWR 2359 kg 
(5200 lbs)

3181 kg 
(7000 lbs) 

3181 kg 
(7000 lbs) 

3181 kg 
(7000 lbs)

Curb Weight 794 kg 
(1750 lbs)

907 kg 
(2000 lbs)

953 kg 
(2100 lbs) 

998 kg 
(2200 lbs)

Payload 1565 kg 
(3450 lbs)

2268 kg 
(5000 lbs)

2223 kg 
(4900 lbs) 

2177 kg 
(4800 lbs)

Width 5’ 5’ 5’ 6’

Length 8’6” 8’6” 10’ 10’

Deck Height 24” (drop axles) 24” (drop axles) 24” (drop axles) 24” (drop axles)

Construction HSS Tube HSS Tube HSS Tube HSS Tube

Ramps optional optional optional optional

Axles 1 2 2 2

*Trailers in photos may contain optional features

Disclaimer: Features and options are subject to change without notice

AVAILABLE COLOURS
Today’s toughest trailer demands a super tough Acrylic Polyurethane fi nish to be scratch and abrasion resistant and eliminate stone chips. 
JDJ trailers are fully Sandblasted, Degreased, Acid Etched, then painted with 2k Epoxy Primer and 2k Polyurethane Topcoat. Available in 
any colour:
JDJ trailers are fully Sandblasted, Degreased, Acid Etched, then painted with 2k Epoxy Primer and 2k Polyurethane Topcoat. Available in 


